
Tütarlapsed

Finaaljooksus +0,7
1 Tähti Alver 4.12.1994 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 13,13  13,09 ( +3,6) 26
2 Liisa Kušnir 24.08.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 13,52  13,39 ( +0,4) 24
3 Laura Berta Vahtra 6.12.1993 Prantsuse Lütseum 13,56  13,22 ( +3,5) 23
4 Geili Alasi J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 13,69  13,41 ( +2,1) 22
5 Ulla-Mari Niit 26.08.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 13,80  13,69 ( +1,9) 21
6 Merilin Iital 30.09.1992 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 13,94  13,61 ( +3,5) 20
7 Kadi Soiela Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 14,02  13,72 ( +3,6) 19
8 Birgit Valgemäe 10.01.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskollegium 14,13  13,64 ( +3,6) 18
9 Greta Kalvi 1.12.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 13,73 ( +0,4) 17

10 Johanna Oras Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 13,82 ( +1,9)
11 Dagmar Samon 26.03.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 13,85 ( +3,6)
12 Astrid Karro 12.12.1991 Tallinna Konstantin Pätsi Vabaõhukool 13,86 ( +3,5)
13 Mariin Murd 2.11.1992 Prantsuse Lütseum 13,92 ( +2,1)
14 Anna-Maria Sepp 3.02.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 13,96 ( +2,1)
15 Kelli Teass 23.07.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 14,04 ( +0,4)
16 Jelena Popova 4.09.1992 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 14,06 ( +1,9)
17 Margot Jukk 14.02.1994 Prantsuse Lütseum 14,12 ( +1,9)
18 Karen Kukk 20.09.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 14,27 ( +2,1)
19 Mai Liis Hütt 18.05.1992 Tallinna 21. Kool 14,29 ( +3,6)
20 Rahel Ollisaar 28.06.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 14,39 ( +0,4)
21 Gerda Ruuser 13.01.1994 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 14,54 ( +2,1)
22 Viktoria Tamm 1.06.1995 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 14,58 ( +2,1)
23 Kristi Sepp 22.04.1994 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 14,61 ( +3,5)
24 Thara-Liis Trull 26.10.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 14,75 ( +1,9)
25 Gerli Saarelaan 17.01.1992 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 14,79 ( +3,5)
26 Anna Popova 8.07.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 15,19 ( +3,6)
27 Eveli Raik 22.10.1991 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 15,22 ( +1,9)
28 Irina Ležepjokova 14.05.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 16,91 ( +3,5)
29 Anna Pavlova 21.09.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 18,50 ( +0,4)

1 Aleksandra Griffel 4.06.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.30,10 26
2 Johanna-Maria Parv 14.02.1993 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.30,87 24
3 Aleksandra Tsersoho 11.01.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 2.31,90 23
4 Jekaterina Ištšenko 2.07.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 2.35,01 22
5 Lüda Gritskevitch 12.08.1993 Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 2.36,93 21
6 Triin Juss 29.04.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.37.52 20
7 Natalja Zabijako 15.08.1994 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 2.38,53 19
8 Anna Laaneväli 26.04.1992 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.39.53 18
9 Agnes Sillaste 25.03.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 2.40,45 17

10 Hanna Rohtla 15.12.1991 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 2.40,50 16
11 Anu Hark 10.03.1993 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 2.40.96 15
12 Tuuli Tomingas 4.01.1995 Arte Gümnaasium 2.41,15 14
13 Maria Krugljak 2.09.1993 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 2.41,72 13
14 Mari-Liis Medar 10.05.1992 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 2.45.64 12
15 Liis Grete Arro 14.01.1992 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 2.49,76 11

Tallinna koolinoorte 2008.a. meistrivõistlused 
kergejõustikus

21.-22.mai 2008.a.
Kadrioru staadion

Esimene päev
Noorem vanuseklass
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800 meetri jooks
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16 Hele Reinsalu 4.07.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 2.51,13
17 Karina Maailnn 17.11.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 2.51.19
18 Tuulike Valliste 8.11.1992 Tallinna Ühisgümaasium 2.52,37
19 Marilin Marjo 13.10.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.53,73
20 Angelina Sjadneva 13.11.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 2.58,34
21 Johanna Talihärm 27.06.1993 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 3.03,92
22 Agne-Ereen Tali 13.05.1998 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 3.05,98
23 Marion Kallakas 6.07.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 3.48,57

1 Keidy Treier 6.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.55 26
2 Kaia Soosaar 24.04.1993 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.50 24

Lil Kuuli 3.04.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.50 23
4 Jelizaveta Tsududinova 8.03.1994 Tallinna 53. Keskkool 1.45 22

Anu Rätsep 29.02.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.45 22
6 Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.45 20
7 Evqenia Špiljova 15.04.1994 Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 1.40 19
8 Kristiina Jaam 17.12.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.40 18

Veronika Zäro 16.11.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool NH
Helina Reinfelt 21.06.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool NH

1 Kärt Kukk 4.03.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 10.63 26
2 Kadi Kullerkann 19.08.1992 Audentese Erakool 10.22 24
3 Valeria Slogis 8.09.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 10.17 23
4 Ehtel Luhaste 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 9.90 22
5 Gretel Murd 23.08.1991 Tallinna Heleni Kool 9.16 21
6 Haldi Vanatoa 27.06.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 9.06 20
7 Laura Virkkumen 6.02.1992 Rahumäe Põhikool 8.82 19
8 Anna-Maria Sepp 3.02.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 8.77 18
9 Evqenia Špiljova 15.05.1994 Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 8.76 17

10 Maria Metsaorg 23.01.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 8.65 16
11 Marge Maidla 21.06.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 8.54 15
12 Valeria Malkova 29.12.1992 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 8.47 14
13 Julia Gluhhin 21.12.1992 Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 8.44 13
14 Kadri-Ann Enno 19.11.1991 GAG 8.34 12
15 Anne-Mai Valtsov 26.07.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 8.20 11
16 Triin Lutsoja 26.01.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8.17 10
17 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 8.05 9
18 Karin Kolomainen 18.06.1992 Sõle Põhikool 7.86 8
19 Mari Pihelgas 5.01.1992 Sõle Põhikool 7.85 7
20 Piret Kasak 22.06.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 7.79 6
21 Liisa Prööm 8.05.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 7.74 5
22 Birgit Kruusel 21.05.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 7.70 4
23 Jelena Grigorjeva 25.02.1992 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 7.65 3
24 Nele Laurimaa 4.12.1993 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 7.63 2
25 Sirje Lagle 24.10.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 7.54 1
26 Carmen Merylin Erala 10.09.1993 Lasnamäe Üldgümaasium 7.53
27 Aleksandra Taniberg 10.03.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 7.47
28 Merilin Kangro 30.12.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 7.31
29 Anett Kasesalu 23.11.1922 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 7.25

Ave Grete Arismaa 31.03.1992 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 7.25
31 Anastassia Jevdokimova 10.09.1992 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 6.95
32 Edith Järv 7.05.1992 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 6.95

Tähti Alver 4.12.1994 9.76

Kõrgushüpe

Kuulitõuge 3 kg
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Poeglapsed

Finaaljooksus +0,9
1 Rasmus Rooks 22.02.1992 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 11,13  11,27 (+3,2) 26
2 Kert Pütsepp 25.04.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,68  11,80 (+1,5) 24
3 Kaspar Virks 9.08.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,90  11,95 (+3,2) 23
4 Matis Mäss 24.01.1992 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 12,16  12,23 (+1,3) 22
5 Kristian Kuppart 25.10.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 12,17  12,32 (+3,2) 21
6 Johann Saarts 10.12.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 12,23  12,39 (+2,6) 20
7 Sander Rootslane 6.03.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 12,30  12,43 (+1,7) 19
8 Brain Norralt 2.05.1992 Tallinna 21. kool 12,34  12,32 (+2,6) 18
9 Roland Jaamu 26.04.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 12,52 (+1,5) 17

10 Jakob Otsa GAG 12,54 (+1,3) 16
11 Kristjan Palsner 28.04.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 12,60 (+1,5) 15
12 Rene Pärt 24.09.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 12,60 (+1,7) 15
13 Mihkel Püss 28.03.1991 Heleni kool 12,66 (+1,7) 13
14 Tiit Tallermaa 12.11.1991 Tallinna 21. kool 12,66 (+1,3) 13
15 Sander-Sven Nook 17.06.1993 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,71 (+2,6)
16 Kevin Kompus 19.10.1992 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 12,72 (+1,7)
17 Oliver Tiirmaa 13.11.1993 Audentese Erakool 12,74 (+3,2)
18 Sander Asonov 3.05.1992 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 12,79 (+1,5)
19 Hans-Kristjan Pikani GAG 12,82 (+1,7)
20 Janno Ester 2.12.1992 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 12,85 (+2,6)
21 Siim Brazier 28.04.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 12,90 (+1,3)
22 Ingmar Aru 21.05.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 12,92 (+1,7)
23 Ragnar Eirand 10.11.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 12,95 (+1,5)
24 Kenn Gustasson 15.07.1992 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 13,00 (+1,3)
25 Arno Koppel 6.11.1991 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 13,02 (+3,2)
26 Valeri Lukin 15.12.1992 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 13,03 (+1,7)
27 Lauri Lendsalu 4.06.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 13,06 (+2,6)
28 Kenneth Rüütli 28.10.1990 Sõle Põhikool 13,15 (+1,5)
29 Erik Dolotov 5.10.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 13,45 (+1,3)
30 Eduard Saavik 8.03.1993 Sikupilli Keskkool 13,59 (+1,5)
31 Mark-Fredy Lilleberg 20.05.1994 Sikupilli Keskkool 13,73 (+3,2)
32 Sander-Kaleva Sinijärv 26.04.1992 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 14,17 (+1,7)

1 Daniil Pikulin 16.07.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 2.08,31 26
2 Uku-Tanel Laast GAG 2.10,96 24
3 Pearu-Paul Piperal 3.05.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.12,08 23
4 Kaspar Puksand 6.01.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.01,92 22
5 Marko Rentik 1.10.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.14,70 21
6 Anton Puzõrjov 17.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 2.14,97 20
7 Ervin Stüf 3.12.1990 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.16,52 19
8 Oskar Põldma GAG 2.18,07 18
9 Henri Erilaid 16.05.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.18,48 17

10 Indrek Tops 20.11.1991 Tallinna 21. kool 2.19,11 16
11 Markus Prommik 11.05.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.19,73 15
12 Armand Levandi 22.06.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.19,82 14
13 Karl Juudas 21.03.1993 Tallinna 21. kool 2.20,99 13
14 Martin keba 12.04.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 2.22,82 12
15 Jorgen Alasoo 29.07.1992 Tallinna 21. kool 2.23,77
16 Marek Marksoo 5.05.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.25,59

100 m jooks

800 meetri jooks

3



17 Alexander Krugljak 29.04.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 2.28.88
18 Sten Siitam 19.04.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.30.01
19 Silver Arrak 12.02.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.31,37
20 Sten Mart Penno 11.11.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 2.32,34

1 Rasmus Rooks 22.02.1992 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 6.37  ( -0,6 ) 26
2 Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.1992 Rocca Al Mare Kool 6.19 ( +0,2 ) 24
3 Henrik Kutberg 2.11.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 6.11 ( +0,5 ) 23
4 Siim Põldsaar 29.10.1992 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 5.68  ( -0,5 ) 22
5 Rainer Meema 1.03.1993 Rocca Al Mare Kool 5.61 ( +0,1 ) 21
6 Rain Aavisto 14.01.1992 Tallinna 21. kool 5.59  ( -1,2 ) 20
7 Maksim Moissejenko 26.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 5.58 ( +0.1 ) 19
8 Jakob Otsa GAG 5.38 ( +0,5 ) 18
9 Simon Felding 30.01.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 5.38  ( -0,5 ) 17

10 Kenneth Rüütli 28.10.1990 Sõle Põhikool 5.25  ( -1,1 ) 16
11 Teet Järv 11.11.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 5.25  ( -0,5 ) 15
12 Artur Karašk 21.04.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 5.22  ( -0.3 ) 14
13 Mihkel Riis 11.04.1992 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 5.14 ( +0.9 ) 13
14 Sten Erik Rättel 4.06.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 5.14 ( +0,8 ) 12
15 Karl-Allan Nõulik 3.08.1993 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 5.13  ( -0,9 ) 11
16 Dimitri Mosendz 1.06.1993 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 5.13 ( +0,7 ) 10
17 Kristjan Palsner 28.04.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 5.08  ( -0.8 ) 9
18 Kirill Vinogradov 5.06.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 5.04  ( -0,2 ) 8
19 Mairo Loorits 30.08.1992 Sõle Põhikool 4.95  ( -1,8 )
20 Sander Rootslane 6.03.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.95 ( +1,0 )
21 Martin Metsoja Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4.92  ( -0,1 )
22 Jens Markus Juhanson 16.03.1992 Rocca Al Mare Kool 4.90  ( -0,7 )
23 Timo Läänesaar 12.03.1990 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 4.89  ( -0,8 )
24 Tiit Tallermaa 11.12.1991 Tallinna 21. kool 4.76  ( -0,7 )
25 Kristo Paiba 15.12.1992 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 4.74  ( -1,2 )
26 Anre Kotkas 22.12.1991 Tallinna 21. kool 4.69  ( -0,8 )
27 Kristjan Kalmet 20.01.1994 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4.66  ( -0,5 )
28 Kristjan Salmar 11.05.1994 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 4.63  ( -0,6 )
29  Oliver Simpson 9.05.1993 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 4.42  ( -0,6 )
30 Eduard Saavik 8.03.1993 Sikupilli Keskkool 4.29  ( -0,3 )
31 Rando Pusa 17.05.1994 Sikupilli Keskkool 3.98  ( -0,4 )

1 Meelis Siimson 29.11.1992 Rocca Al Mare Kool 1.87 26
2 Kusta Kaja 21.04.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 1.75 24
3 Eimar Viisel 30.11.1991 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 1.75 23
4 Henry Aimre 27.05.1992 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.65 22

Karl-Anton Rinaldo 22.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.65 22
6 Ingmar Aru 21.05.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 1.60 20
7 Martin Meier 29.12.1993 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 1.55 19
8 Mark-Fredy Lilleberg 20.05.1994 Sikupilli Keskkool 1.50 18
9 Rain Laanisto 23.02.1992 Sõle Põhikool 1.50 17

10 Aleksandr Pikvu 3.09.1993 Ehte Gümnaasium 1.45 16
11 Jan-Erik Vilba 14.06.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 1.45 15
12 Artem Melentjev 1.04.1992 Ehte Gümnaasium 1.45 15

Roman Pentešihin 14.04.1993 Ehte Gümnaasium NH

Kaugushüpe

Kõrgushüpe
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1 Anri Mulin 24.10.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.40 26
2 Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 3.30 24
3 Karl-Anton Rinaldo 22.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.10 23
4 Martin Vahher 21.05.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.00 22
5 Rando Simson 27.09.1995 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.80 21

Kaido Stroom 25.07.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.80 21
7 Hans Vellamaa 5.10.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.70 19
8 Ardo Kiirkivi 9.11.1991 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.50 18

1 Jako Siim Eensalu 22.04.1993 Prantsuse Lütseum 13.55 26
2 Ragnar Mikomägi 17.07.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11.50 24
3 Mattias Holst Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11.17 23
4 Ergo Eelmets 16.01.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 10.69 22
5 Mihkel Jõemägi 10.06.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 10.64 21
6 Kirril Ivantšenko 21.04.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 10.47 20
7 Harri Lepik 26.05.1992 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 10.33 19
8 Rasmus Hindrikus 24.05.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 10.01 18
9 Mihkel Püss 28.03.1991 Heleni kool 9.86 17

10 Rain Praks 4.01.1992 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 9.83 16
11 Tony-Peeter Haav 16.09.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 9.71 15
12  Brain Norralt 2.05.1992 Tallinna 21. Kool 9.70 14
13 Jaanus Viide 24.10.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 9.50 13
14 Artur Bazõlev 31.05.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 9.47 12
15 Uku Langebraun 10.09.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 9.41 11
16 Kaspar Taumann 11.12.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 9.36 10
17 Maksim Stuuk 12.10.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 9.18
18 Aleks Laur 1.05.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 9.12
19 Lennart Valma 5.11.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 9.11
20 Jan-Krister Sõrmus 3.04.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 9.04
21 Fredi Karindi 27.12.1991 Heleni kool 8.93
22 Maksim Kulešov 12.03.1992 Ehte Gümnaasium 8.79
23 Joonas Nõmmann 29.01.1992 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 8.56
24 Sergei Sosnin 9.10.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 8.55
25 Dima Naumtsik Ehte Gümnaasium 8.29

Neiud

Finaaljooksus +1,9
1 Annika Sakkarias 21.08.1991 Sikupilli Keskkool 12,75  13,01  ( -0,3 ) 26
2 Triin Vaima 22.03.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 12,79  13,05 ( +1,8 ) 24
3 Maarja Kalev 14.10.1990 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 12,90  12,95 ( +0,8 ) 23
4 Merilyn Uudmäe 26.03.1991 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 13,18  13,15 ( +3,6 ) 22
5 Pille-Riin Jõudna 14.05.1991 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium 13,27  13,45 ( +0,8 ) 21
6 Kristiina Pärn 22.07.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 13,37  13,19 ( +3,8 ) 20
7 Anna Tarnašinki 8.09.1989 Sikupilli Keskkool 13,43  13,50 ( +3,8 ) 19
8 Marta Tanaga 11.04.1991 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 13,46  13,50 ( +0,8 ) 18
9 Jaana Kalev 5.08.1990 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 13,51 ( +3,8 ) 17

10 Riina Lai 14.07.1989 GAG 13,72  ( -0,3 ) 16
11 Svetlana Abramova 20.06.1990 Ehte Gümnaasium 13,80 ( +1,8 ) 15
12 Eline Linnas 3.11.1989 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 13,92  ( -0,3 ) 14
13 Liis Paavel 15.03.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 13,94 ( +1,8 ) 13

Teivashüpe

Kuulitõuge 5 kg

Vanem vanuseklass

100 meetri jooks
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14 Eva Piirsalu 11.04.1989 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 13,97 ( +3,8 ) 12
15 Mari-Liis Tamm 10.12.1988 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 14,12 ( +0,8 )
16 Saskia Rink 09.07.1991 Rocca al Mare Kool 14,15 ( +0,8 )
17 Päivi Paas 11.12.1989 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 14,36 ( +3,8 )
18 Anastassia Beljajeva 10.12.1990 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 14,58 ( +3,6 )
19 Helen Sinijärv 22.01.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 14,59  ( -0,3 )
20 Kristina Õllek 27.10.1989 Tallinna 21. Kool 14,77 ( +3,6 )
21 Katri Karjane 21.11.1990 Rocca al Mare Kool 14,86  ( -0,3 )
22 Tiia Illak 5.09.1991 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 14,95 ( +1,8 )
23 Sopina Karina Mustjõe Gümnaasium 15,34 ( +0,8 )
24 Liisi Hang 5.03.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 15,54 ( +1,8 )
25 Meriliis Kotkas 5.10.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 15,67 ( +3,6 )
26 Anna Peterson 21.06.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 15,88 ( +3,6 )
27 Jevgenija Tšernjajeva 8.05.1990 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 15,88 ( +3,6 )
28 Eveli Juuse 16.01.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 16,41  ( -0,3 )
29 Sigrid Ein 26.08.1991 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 16,44 ( +3,6 )

1 Evgenija Mateitšuk 12.07.1989 Mustamäe Reaalgümnaasium 1.00,7 26
2 Kristina Dolmatova 8.01.1990 Ehte Gümnaasium 1.02,1 24
3 Brita Kroosmann 16.01.1990 Prantsuse Lütseum 1.03,6 23
4 Rõza Brõtkina 28.04.1990 Ehte Gümnaasium 1.03,7 22
5 Katrin Kekkonen 11.10.1991 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 1.04,7 21
6 Elina Tamm 1.04.1991 Prantsuse Lütseum 1.05,5 20
7 Sigrid Sihver 18.08.1990 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 1.06,7 19
8 Elvira Petrova 20.04.1991 Mustamäe Humanitaargümaasium 1.07,2 18
9 Marika Turb 23.01.1989 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.08,4 17

10 Maria Gusakova 30.10.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.08,4 17
11 Helena Napsep 15.11.1989 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.09,2 15
12 Kai Härms 8.05.1988 Arte Gümnaasium 1.10,4 14
13 Sandra Marjamaa J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.10,7 13
14 Birgit Vanaveski 2.12.1989 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.10,9 12
15 Reet Link 23.12.1988 Arte Gümnaasium 1.11,9 11
16 Kristina Grozovskaja 22.05.1990 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 1.20,0 10
17 Karin Simson 29.06.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.12,2

1 Marili Toots 17.04.1989 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 37,84 26
2 Liis Rosenberg 20.11.1989 Tallinna 21. Kool 33.20 24
3 Eva Perejainen Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 32.34 23
4 Marie Siimpoeg 5.06.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 31.46 22
5 Keiju-Karin Rinne 7.09.1990 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 30.34 21
6 Kristiina Pärn 22.07.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 30.30 20
7 Tuuli Riit 7.01.1989 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 29.47 19
8 Kadri Erit 5.10.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 29.05 18
9 Selene Volt 22.01.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 26.36 17

10 Kadi Sikka 9.04.1989 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 24.51 16
11 Anete Jalakas 24.05.1990 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium 24.44 15
12 Kersti Lang 14.02.1991 Nõmme Gümnaasium 23.68 14
13 Sandra Noot 8.12.1989 Prantsuse Lütseum 22.82 13
14 Mari Talvist 2.08.1990 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 19.72
15 Johanna Poolamets 30.11.1990 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 17.77

Merilin Parkel 5.07.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium NM
Üüve-Lydia Toompere 28.02.1990 Rocca al Mare Kool NM

400 meetri jooks

Odavise 600 g

6



1 Teele Palumaa 31.03.1990 Inglise Kolledž 31.12 26
2 Anni Tolk 16.09.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 27.52 24
3  Viktoria Filippova 28.09.1990 Ehte Gümnaasium 26.03 23
4 Marie Siimpoeg 5.06.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 24.56 22
5 Stina Pentjärv 24.08.1990 Inglise Kolledž 23.03 21
6 Selene Volt 22.01.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 23.03 20
7 Helen Nummert 9.06.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 20.84 19
8 Eva Perejainen GAG 20.73 18
9 Mari-Liis Eensalu 18.04.1990 Rocca al Mare Kool 20.40 17

10 Merilin Parkel 05.07.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 20.13 16
11 Eliisa Mõistlik 7.02.1989 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 19.63
12 Anne Riin Arismaa 21.12.1989 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 19.52
13 Irina Sauljak 15.05.1991 Rocca al Mare Kool 19.12
14 Marit Kadopa 13.11.1990 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 18.03
15 Valerija Donets 24.09.1990 Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 16.91
16 Ekaterina Panina 30.12.1990 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 16.40
17 Anna Barbakadze 13.11.1990 Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 13.70

Noormehed

Finaaljooksus +0,3
1 Marek Korindt 25.10.1988 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 11,56  11,36  ( -0,5 ) 26
2 Paul Korp 4.06.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,89  11,81  ( -0,5 ) 24
3 Sander Salvet GAG 12,00  11,85 ( +1,5 ) 23
4 Kaur Laaneväli 25.04.1990 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 12.08  11,97 ( +0,5 ) 22
5 Rasmus Ruusmäe 16.03.1990 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 12,09  11,90  ( -0,1 ) 21
6 Joonatan Jõks 13.09.1990 Tallinna Reaalkool 12.13  11,90  ( -0,2 ) 20
7 Mart Saarmann 1.06.1991 Rocca al Mare Kool 12,22  11,93  ( -0,2 ) 19
8 Erkki Päev 19.08.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 12.32  11,90 ( +1,5 ) 18
9 Marten Ivarinen 19.10.1989 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 11,97  ( -0,2 ) 17

10 Jüri Nigulas 13.02.1990 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 11,99  ( -0,2 ) 16
11 Kaarel Nestor GAG 12,01  ( -1,3 ) 15
12 Jorgen Liiv 12.04.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 12,12 ( +1,5 ) 14
13 Margus Potisepp 26.06.1990 Tallinna 21. kool 12,17  ( -0,2 ) 13
14 Konstantin Smelov 19.03.1990 Haabersti Vene Gümnaasium 12,22  ( -1,3 ) 12
15 Harri Mündel 28.05.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 12,24 ( +1,5 ) 11
16 Reimo Oja 2.02.1991 Nõmme Gümnaasium 12,25 ( +0,5 ) 10
17 Rauno Tomson 6.05.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 12,26 ( +1,5 ) 9
18 Kaur Pääbo 12.07.1990 Nõmme Gümnaasium 12,27 ( +0,5 ) 8
19 Andrei Akson 5.12.1989 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 12,31  ( -1,3 ) 7
20 Raido Kraavik 11.03.1990 Prantsuse Lütseum 12,37  ( -0,2 ) 6
21 Hans Aasmaa 4.08.1991 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 12,37 ( +0,5 ) 6
22 Roger Teppo 30.01.1991 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 12,44  ( -0,2 ) 4
23 Vitali Lopatnjuk 14.04.1989 Ehte Gümnaasium 12,47  ( -0,2 ) 3
24 Indrek Rist 9.08.1989 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 12,48  ( -0,2 ) 2
25 Mikk Eensalu 24.01.1991 Tehnikagümnaasium 12,51  ( -1,3 ) 1
26 Sami Sander Kivi J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 12,53 ( +1,5 )
27 Sergei Kabalia Õismäe Vene Gümnaasium 12,72 ( +0,5 )
28 Raido Kereme 20.11.1988 Sikupilli Keskkool 12,89  ( -1,3 )
29 Kristjan Pikla 17.03.1990 Sikupilli Keskkool 12.94  ( -0,2 )
30 Tõnis Tippel 28.02.1990 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 13,11  ( -0,2 )
31 Daniil Vlasenko 6.08.1990 Ehte Gümnaasium 13,17  ( -1,3 )

Kettaheide 1 kg

100 meetri jooks
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1 Vahur Onton Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 52,82 26
2 Artur Alaküla 21.01.1990 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 53,93 24
3 Rauno Tiks 23.07.1990 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 54,57 23
4 Edwin Stuf 30.07.1989 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 55,58 22
5 Kaspar-Tanel Tuisk 29.03.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 55,86 21
6 Madis Stern 20.02.1989 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 56,53 20
7 Margus Napp 25.03.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 57,31 19
8 Tõnis Lomper 13.02.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 57,81 18
9 Viidas Marko 21.12.1989 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 58,03 17

10 Armand Naris 6.10.1988 Arte Gümnaasium 58,22 16
11 Andre Mets 25.10.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 59,94 15
12 Meelis Tara 30.10.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.00,20
13 Keijo Kuusmik 17.02.1990 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 1.00,24
14 Martin Ausla 28.07.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 1.05,49
15 Viirok Johan 10.07.1989 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.05,67

1 Hannes Arge Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9.43,09 26
2 Gunnas Pallas Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 9.44,61 24
3 Ats Sõnajalg 16.01.1990 Tallinna Reaalkool 9.47,62 23
4 Mihkel Savendi 15.11.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9.50,18 22
5 Siim Kauge 3.04.1989 Arte Gümnaasium 9.51,38 21
6 Allan Aim 3.02.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 9.57,94 20
7 Peeter Kirss 24.04.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 10.02,79 19
8 Kenet Kroon 26.05.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10.06,52 18
9 Jaan Kekišev 21.08.1989 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10.07,11 17

10 Heigo Varik Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10.08,57 16
11 Rauno Miljand 05.03.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 10.12,40 15
12 Tauri Tursk 03.04.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 10.13,68 14
13 Jürgen Rooba 18.12.1989 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10.13,91 13
14 Johan Rohtla 24.06.1990 Tallinna Reaalkool 10.15,97 12
15 Mets Puhalainen 5.01.1990 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 10.33,25 11
16 Sander Vahtramäe Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.35,64 10
17 Robert Arus 3.08.1990 Tallinna Reaalkool 10.35,93 9
18 Aleksandr Poškurlat Tallinna 37. Keskkool 10.44,26 8
19 Kirill Kaljužnõi 10.02.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10.49,22 7
20 Viidas Marko 21.12.1989 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 11.00,48

Aleksander Morjakov 24.03.1988 Õismäe Vene Lütseum DQ

1 August Vaiksoo 14.04.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 6.81 ( +1,8) 26
2 Juhan Kilumets 15.10.1989 21. Kool 6.78 ( +1,8) 24
3 Raul Kippar 8.12.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 6.64  (+1,4) 23
4 Joonas Ollisaar 30.07.1991 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 6.13  (+0,3) 22
5 Madis Pilt 14.01.1989 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 6.13  (+0,4) 21
6 Peeter Karolin GAG 6.08  (+1,9) 20
7 Ott Riiel 29.01.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 5.85 ( +1,8) 19
8 Andreas Aru 27.06.1990 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 5.85 ( +1,8) 18
9 Kristjan Saar 24.09.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 5.62 ( +1,8) 17

10 Martti Kuura 26.04.1989 Sikupilli Keskkool 5.48 ( +1,2) 16
11 Kristo Lassi 7.05.1990 Sikupilli Keskkool 5.42 ( +0,9) 15
12 Kirill Kossov 1.12.1990 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 5.37 ( +1,9) 14

400 meetri jooks

3000 meetri jooks

Kaugushüpe
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13 Hans Aasma 4.08.1991 J. Westholmi Gümnaasium 5.34 ( +0,9) 13
14 Sami-Sander Kivi J. Westholmi Gümnaasium 5.33 ( +0,7) 12
15 Karl Karimõisa 25.01.1990 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 5.32 ( +0,9) 11
16 Mihkel Palu 15.10.1989 Arte Gümnaasium 5.08 ( +1,8)

Meelis Luhta 24.03.1989 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium NM
Jüri Nigulas 13.02.1990 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium NM
Vadislav Muzõka 6.07.1991 Mustjõe Gümnaasium NM

1 August Vaiksoo 14.04.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 13.04 (+1,6) 26
2 Kaspar Kõivoste 23.07.1990 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 12.50 (+1,4) 24
3 Andre Org 17.06.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 12.32 (+1,7) 23
4 Karl-Erik Jakobsoo 7.08.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12.20 (+1,5) 22
5 Raul Kippar 8.12.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 12.14 (+1,6) 21
6 Joonas Ollisaar 30.07.1991 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 11.68 (+1,4) 20
7 Kirill Kossov 1.12.1990 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 11.68 (+1.3) 19
8 Tom Hamburg 21.12.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11.63 (+1,6) 18
9 Vladislav Muzõka 6.07.1991 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 11.38 (+1,6) 17

1 Ramo Kask 13.07.1989 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 4.30 26
2 Harri Mündel 28.05.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.70 24
3 Kristjan Keskpaik 24.12.1988 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 3.70 23
4 Rauno Tomson 6.05.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 3.60 22

Siim Juhani 24.10.1988 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.60 22
6 Gert Kuusmäe 19.11.1989 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 3.60 20
7 Hendrik Ahuna 1.09.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.50 19
8 Reimo Oja 2.02.1991 Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.40 18
9 Jorma Sepp 12.10.1990 Liivalaia Gümnaasium 3.20 17

10 Madis Upan 19.10.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 3.10 16
11 Mart Põõr 31.05.1990 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.90 15
12 Ragnar Kaasik 30.07.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.70 14

Hendrik Themas 1.06.1989 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium

1 Roman Pankov 3.01.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 65.00 26
2 Margus Evart 16.08.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 59.19 24
3 Hendrik Themas 1.06.1989 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium 53.52 23
4 Romet Mets 4.02.1990 Tehnika Gümnaasium 50.50 22
5 Andy Gebruk 31.08.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 46.30 21
6 Daniil Savitski 4.05.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 44.76 20
7 Toomas Korenev 26.06.1988 Arte Gümnaasium 44.44 19
8 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.1989 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 43.70 18
9 Paul Ööbik 23.02.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 42.01 17

10 Eerik Säre 22.02.1990 Tallinna 21. Kool 41.75 16
11 Aare Jamnes 2.08.1989 Arte Gümnaasium 40.74 15
12 Timo Kasvand 7.07.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 38.27
13 Johannes Suviste 26.06.1990 Arte Gümnaasium NM

1 Martin Kupper 31.05.1989 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 48.40 26
2 Madis Kõpper 13.04.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 45.92 24
3 Ramo Kask 13.07.1989 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 42.20 23

Kolmikhüpe

Teivashüpe

Odavise 700 g

Kettaheide 1,75 kg
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4 Urmo Andressoo 11.05.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 41.13 22
5 Taavi Toppi 17.04.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 40.05 21
6 Margus Evart 16.08.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 36.80 20
7 Roman Pankov 3.01.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 35.53 19
8 Kristo Veetamm 19.01.1990 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 35.00 18
9 Taavi Kirss 25.08.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 33.74 17

10 Henry Sinivee GAG 33.36 16
11 Maksim Lutsenko 1.06.1991 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 32.49 15
12 Koit-Kristo Peterson Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 30.51 14
13 Aare Jamnes 2.08.1989 Arte Gümnaasium 29.32 13
14 Romet Mets 4.02.1990 Tehnikagümnaasium 29.08 12
15 Denis Smoldarjov 1.04.1990 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 27.48 11
16 Marten Mänd Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 26.63 10
17 Thomas Vee Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 26.20 9
18 Madis Uuemaa 9.05.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 26.14 8
19 Siim Omri 16.06.1990 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 25.42 7
20 Heini-Sten Podjutšenko 26.03.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 24.60
21 Tõnu Trubetski 30.12.1990 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 22.28

Tütarlapsed

1 Helin Meier 20.04.1992 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 42,83 26
2 Aleksandra Tsetsoho 11.01.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 43,75 24
3 Carmen Ainola 6.05.1992 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 44,94 23
4 Johanna-Maria Parv Nõmme Gümnaasium 45,12 22
5 Astrit Karro 19.12.1991 Tallinna Konstantin Pätsi Vabaõhukool 45,24 21
6 Laura Berta Vahtra 6.12.1993 Prantsuse Lütseum 45,44 20
7 Laura Maasik 5.10.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 45,48 19
8 Triin Juss 29.04.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 45,60 18
9 Dagmar Samon 26.03.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 45,70 17

10 Kristel Metsla 7.03.1993 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 45,93 16
11 Jelena Popova 04.09.1992 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 46,59 15
12 Kristiine Uusna 9.05.1995 Arte Gümnaasium 46,74 14
13 Jaanika Kase 19.12.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 46,80 13

Aleksandra Griffel Nõmme Gümnaasium 46,80 13
15 Karen Kukk 20.09.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 47,13 11
16 Mari-Ann Vellerand 12.05.1994 Audentese Erakool 47,15 10
17 Kristi Sepp 22.04.1994 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 48,29
18 Natalja Zabijako 15.08.1994 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 48,42
19 Nele Laurimaa 4.12.1993 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 48,49
20 Betti Nigul 6.07.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 48,50
21 Karina Maalinn 17.11.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 48,64
22 Madlen Hirtentreu 10.03.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 49,27
23 Anastassia Aleksejeva 12.01.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 50,10
24 Mari-Liis Kõiv 20.05.1995 Arte Gümnaasium 50,15
25 Elisbeth Hanna Aarsalu 20.07.1994 Prantsuse Lütseum 51,00
26 Elizabeth Laan 22.09.1993 Rocc al Mare Kool 51,17
27 Anni Müüripeal Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 51,50
28 Sille Vellend 2.08.1993 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 52,09
29 Kerli Ostrov 11.08.1994 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 52,15
30 Julia Matsak 9.08.1993 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 54,59
31 Triinu Jaanhold Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 56,78

Teine päev
Noorem vanuseklass

300 meetri jooks
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1 Helin Meier 20.04.1992 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 16,71 (  0,0) 26
2 Sandra Aasma 19.10.1991 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 16,79 (  0,0) 24
3 Jekaterina Ištšenko 2.07.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 16,91 (  0,0) 23
4 Kadi Soiela Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 16,98 (  0,0) 22
5 Lüda Gritskevitch 12.08.1993 Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 16,99 ( -0,8) 21
6 Carmen Ainola 6.05.1992 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 17,34 (  0,0) 20
7 Anastassia Aleksejeva 12.01.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 17,84 (  0,0) 19
8 Jelizaveta Tsudinova 8.03.1994 Tallinna 53. Keskkool 18,76 ( -0,8) 18
9 Victoria Pronina 2.02.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 20,08 ( -0,8) 17

Kelli Teass 23.07.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium DNF

1 Keidy Treier 6.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 5.51  ( -2,4 ) 26
2 Laura Maasik 5.10.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 5.34 ( +1,8 ) 24
3 Kristel Metsla 7.03.1993 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 5.29  ( -2,0 ) 23
4 Sandra Aasma 19.10.1991 GAG 5.16 ( +1,9 ) 22
5 Kaia Soosaar 24.04.1993 Rocca al Mare Kool 5.14 ( +1,5 ) 21
6 Margot Jukk 14.02.1994 Prantsuse Lütseum 4.81 ( +1,5 ) 20
7 Tähti Alver 4.12.1994 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 4.80  ( -0,2 ) 19
8 Mariin Murd 2.11.1992 Prantsuse Lütseum 4.79 ( +0,5 ) 18
9 Merilin Iital 30.09.1992 J. Westholmi Gümnaasium 4.75 ( +1,3 ) 17

10 Lil Kuuli 3.04.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 4.75 ( +1,5 ) 16
11 Johanna Oras Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 4.65  ( -0,5 ) 15
12 Kim-Ly Hoang 4.03.1992 Sõle Põhikool 4.53 ( +0,3 ) 14
13 Elisa Maria Kivimägi 24.06.1993 Tallinna 21. kool 4.41 ( +0,8 ) 13
14 Kristiina Jaama 17.12.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.37 ( +1,1 ) 12
15 Killu Leet Prantsuse Lütseum 4.34  ( -2,1 )
16 Rahel Ollisaar 28.06.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 4.33 ( +1,2 )
17 Birgit Niilson 4.12.1993 GAG 4.15 ( +0,5 )
18 Liisa Eero 6.03.1992 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.11 ( + 1,6)
19 Mai Liis Hütt 18.05.1992 Tallinna 21. kool 4.10  ( -1,5 )
20 Liisa Ruuder 6.12.1992 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 4.07 ( +0,5 )
21 Eveli Raik 22.10.1991 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 4.08 ( +1,8 )
22 Elsbeth Hanna Aarsalu 20.07.1994 Prantsuse Lütseum 4.00 ( +1,2 )
23 Piia Mai Kasemaa 30.10.1992 GAG 3.69 ( +1,1 )

1 Kärt Kukk 4.03.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 34.22 26
2 Ethel Luhaste 16.01.1991 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 31.62 24
3 Liisa Eero 6.03.1992 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 31.22 23
4 Carmen Merylin 10.09.1993 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 30.55 22
5 Diana Aus 3.07.1993 Rocca al Mare Kool 28.45 21
6 Betti Vainküla 6.03.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 26.81 20
7 Anu Rätsep 29.02.1992 GAG 26.08 19
8 Maria Metsaorg 23.01.1993 Tallinna 21. kool 25.30 18
9 Merlyn Lipp 16.02.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 23.62 17

10 Susanna Vain Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 22.32 16
11 Kaisa Annok 3.02.1994 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 22.18 15
12 Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 21.62
13 Siiri Karjus 26.02.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 21.38
14 Mari Pihelgas 5.01.1992 Sõle Põhikool 21.27
15 Kristin Raudberg 31.01.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 18.51
16 Anni Müüripael 4.02.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 16.36
17 Karin Kolomainen 18.06.1992 Sõle Põhikool 13.95

100 meetri tõkkejooks 76/8,00

Kaugushüpe

Odavise 500 g
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1 Mari-Ann Vellerand 12.05.1994 Audentese Erakool 23.51 26
2 Laura Virkkunen 6.02.1993 Rahumäe Põhikool 22.22 24
3 Siiri Karjus 26.02.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 21.70 23
4 Susanna Vain 12.05.1994 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 20.50 22
5 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 19.31
6 Anett Kasesalu 23.11.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 19.16

Poeglapsed

1 Matis Mäss 24.01.1992 J. Westholmi Gümnaasium 38,81 26
2 Uku-Tanel Laast Gustav Adolfi Gümnaaisum 39,31 24
3 Kert Pütsep 25.04.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 39,36 23
4 Kusta Kaja 21.04.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 39,72 22
5 Daniil Pikulin 16.07.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 39,77 21
6 Anton Pužõrjov 17.08.1993 Lasnemäe Üldgümnaasium 40,21 20
7 Uljam Runga 28.11.1991 Mustamäe Reaalgümnaasium 40,33 19
8 Pearu-Paul Piperal 3.05.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 40,53 18
9 Rene Pärt 24.09.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 40,58 17

10 Kaspar Virks 9.08.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaaisum 40,90 16
11 Lauri Lendsalu 4.06.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 41,43 15
12 Karl Lillemaa 14.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 41,60 14
13 Mihkel Riis 11.04.1992 J. Westholmi Gümnaasium 41,78 13
14 Ergo Pallo 19.04.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 41,91 12
15 Jorgen Alasoo 29.07.1992 Tallinna 21. Kool 42,02 11
16 Johann Saarts 10.12.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 42,14 10
17 Karl-Ragnar Salu 21.12.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaaisum 42,42 9
18 Madis Paukson 13.10.1991 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 43,79
19 Tõnis Alvet 12.01.1993 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 46,25
20 Evgeni Istratov 26.04.1991 Ehte Gümnaasium 46,90
21 Sten-Erik Rättel 4.06.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 54,45

1 Artur Fedoruk 6.05.1992 Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 4.30,49 26
2 Silver Lätt 26.01.1992 Nõmme Põhikool 4.31,31 24
3 Kauri Lillemäe 1.08.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 4.35,98 23
4 Martin Tammiste 14.01.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaaisum 4.38,18 22
5 Albert Vossakov 25.11.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.40,98 21
6 Valjo Kütt 25.05.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.43,51 20
7 Robert Rooba 2.09.1993 Rocca al Mare Kool 4.48,53 19
8 Olari Urboja Tallinna 32. Keskkool 4.48,57 18
9 Markus Prommik 11.05.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 4.53,62 17

10 Indrek Tops 20.11.1991 Tallinna 21. kool 4.54,41 16
11 Villu Eller 10.01.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 4.54,64 15
12 Johan Talihärm 27.09.1994 Tehninagümnaasium 4.54,65 14
13 Mattis Jaama 28.05.1992 Tallinna 21. kool 4.56,05 13
14 Henri Erilaid 16.05.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 4.57,01 12
15 Juss Tanvel 12.04.1992 Tehninagümnaasium 4.57,06 11
16 Sander Matsina 25.02.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 5.04,26 10
17 Kristjan Möller 25.05.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 5.08,49
18 Juhan Jakobson 28.02.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 5.08,52
19 Robert Aps Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 5.09,34

Kettaheide 1 kg

300 meetri jooks

1500 meetri jooks
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20 Andres Kivi 8.02.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 5.23,92
Vladislav Gavronski 22.04.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium DQ
Ivan Laurentsev 14.07.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium DNF

1 Daniel Hendrikson 13.06.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 17,15 ( -4,1) 26
2 Rainer Meema 1.03.1993 Rocca al Mare Kool 19,43 ( -4,1) 24
3 Aleksander Kornev 18.02.1995 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 20,14 ( -4,1) 23

1 Meelis Siimson 29.11.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 13.24 26
2 Henrik Kutberg 2.11.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 12,32 24
3 Jaak Joonas Uudmäe Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 12.23 23
4 Dimitri Mosendz 1.06.1993 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 12.08 22
5 Jens Markus Juhanson 16.03.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 11.50 21
6 Maksim Moissejenkov 26.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11.38 20
7 Kirill Vinogradov 5.06.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 11.20 19
8 Artur Karašk 21.04.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 10.88 18
9 Ardo Kiirkivi 9.11.1991 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.71 17

10 Stas Abramov 2.08.1992 Ehte Gümnaasium 10.62 16
11 Kristjan Kalmet Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.60 15
12 Rauno Kahem 14.10.1991 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.60 14
13 German Samoša 18.11.1992 Ehte Gümnaasium 10.56 13
14 Marko Rentik 1.10.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 10.46 12

1 Kauri Lillemäe 01.08.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 56.48 26
2 Kaido Sikka 12.11.1991 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 53.22 24
3 Eimar Viisel 30.11.1991 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 50.60 23
4 Karl-Ragnar Salu 21.12.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 48.74 22
5 Uku Langebraun 10.09.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 47.86 21
6 Rünno Pusa 4.03.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 46.60 20
7 Taaniel Ormus 12.02.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 43.45 19
8 Jaan Puidet 4.01.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 41.92 18
9 Martin Vahher 21.05.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 40.74 17

10 Erki Reinsalu Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 38.03 16
11 Anri Mulin 24.10.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 36.77 15
12 Märt Mustkivi 2.04.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 36.44 14
13 Gregg Orgusaar 8.08.1994 Audentese Erakool 34.72 13
14 Jüri Rovgeiša 19.12.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 31.38 12
15 Vladislav Rakuta 13.07.1992 Läänemere Gümnaasium 31.36 11
16 Rasmus-Kristen Tuisk 8.06.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 30.12
17 Rando Pusa 17.05.1994 Sikupilli Keskkool 28.20
18 Frank Sumberg 11.12.1991 Nõmme Põhikool 23.38
19 Valeri Lukin 15.12.1992 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 22.55
20 Margus Põldaru 28.02.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 22.40

1 Ragnar Mikomägi 17.07.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 41.73 26
2 Marko Kiisk Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 32.30 24
3 Ergo Eelmets 16.01.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 31.10 23
4 Daniel Hendrikson 13.06.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 30.10 22

110 meetri tõkkejooks 91/8,50

Kolmikhüpe

Odavise 600 g

Kettaheide 1,5 kg
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5 Kaido Sikka 12.11.1991 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 29.52 21
6 Rünno Pusa 4.03.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 29.42 20
7 Taaniel Ormus 12.02.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 28.10 19
8 Artur Tänna 12.09.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 27.53 18
9 Mattias Holst Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 27.12 17

10 Frank Sumberg 11.12.1991 Nõmme Põhikool 25.05 16
11 Vladimir Manõlov 7.03.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 24.36 15
12 Maksim Stuk 12.10.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 23.06 14
13 Lennart Valma 5.11.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 22.81 13
14 Vello Kannike 16.02.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 21.73
15 Oliver Simpson 9.05.1993 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 21.02
16 Madis Põllu 10.10.1992 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 21.00
17 Sergei Sosnin 9.10.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 20.41
18 Georg Lanno 18.01.1992 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 19.61
19 Karl Allan Nõulik 3.08.1993 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 17.52

Neiud

1 Kerstin Nurmik 5.09.1990 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 27,75 ( +0,6 ) 26
2 Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 4.09.1991 GAG 27,91 ( +0.6 ) 24
3 Jaana Kalev 5.08.1990 J. Westholmi Gümnaasium 28,12 ( +0,6 ) 23
4 Eline Linnas 3.11.1989 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 28,50 ( +0,6 ) 22
5 Liis Paavel 15.03.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 28,92  ( -2,5 ) 21
6 Kirke Aitsen 29.10.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 29,06 ( +0,6 ) 20
7 Marika Turb 23.01.1989 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 29,42  ( -1,0 ) 19
8 Mari-Liis Tamm 10.12.1988 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 29,61  ( -2,5 ) 18
9 Reet Link 23.12.1988 Arte Gümnaasium 30,27  ( -1,0 ) 17

10 Marja-Liisa Mändsoo 19.07.1990 Heleni kool 30,35  ( -1,0 ) 16
11 Helena Napsep 15.11.1989 J. Westholmi Gümnaasium 30,72  ( -0,6 ) 15
12 Anu Rieberg 7.07.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 31,31  ( -1,0 ) 14
13 Kaia Simson 31.01.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 31,42  ( -1,0 ) 13
14 Karin Simson Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 31,57  ( -2,5 ) 12
15 Kätlin Smoljakova 1.11.1990 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 32,23  ( -1,0 )
16 Marianna Bõkova 4.06.1991 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 35,85  ( -2,5 )
17 Nikita Anna 28.11.1990 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 37,34  ( -2,5 )

1 Evgenija Mateitšuk 12.07.1989 Mustamäe Reaalgümnaasium 2.21,42 26
2 Kristina Dolmatova 8.01.1990 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 2.22,64 24
3 Roza Brõtkina 28.04.1990 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 2.24,91 23
4 Marju Stern 20.02.1989 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 2.25,91 22
5 Katrin Kekkonen 11.10.1991 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 2.27,53 21
6 Merill Mägi Väike Õismäe Gümnaasium 2.29,27 20
7 Elvira Petrova 20.04.1991 Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 2.32,06 19
8 Darja Müürsepp 27.11.1990 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.49,90 18
9 Maria Ulanova 20.06.1991 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 2.51,52 17

10 Silvia Zvirgzdinš 20.01.1990 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 2.52,05 16
11 Laura Vana 9.10.1990 Tallinna 21. kool 2.52.78 15
12 Kai Härms 08.05.1988 Arte Gümnaasium 2.53,78 14
13 Käthlin Rohtlaid 7.05.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 2.54.12 13
14 Birgit Vanaveski 2.12.1989 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.54,69 12
15 Ingrid Puusta 8.11.1990 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.55,29 11
16 Katri Karjane 21.11.1990 Rocca al Mare Kool 2.56,27 10

200 meetri jooks

800 meetri jooks

Vanem vanuseklass

14



1 Kaidi Plamus 29.08.1989 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 15,54 ( -1,3 ) 26
2 Janika Jaago 16.01.1989 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 16,00 ( -1,3 ) 24
3 Liisa Kullamaa 12.10.1988 GAG 16,58 ( -1,3 ) 23
4 Anna Meleštšenko 24.04.1989 Ehte Gümnaasium 17,48 ( -1,3 ) 22
5 Riina Lai 14.07.1989 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 17,90 ( -1,3 ) 21
6 Eva Piirsalu 11.04.1989 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 18,16 ( -1,3 ) 20
7 Kätlin Smoljankova 1.11.1990 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 20,01 ( -1,3 ) 19

1 Merily Uudmäe 26.03.1991 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 5,69  ( -0,4 ) 26
2 Anni Tolk 16.09.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 5,44   ( -2,1) 24
3 Janika Jaago 10.01.1989 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 5,38 ( +1,8 ) 23
4 Kädi-Kristiin Miggun 4.09.1991 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 5.29 ( +0,8 ) 22
5 Pille-Riin Jõudna 14.05.1991 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium 5.24  ( -0,3 ) 21
6 Brita Kroosmann 16.01.1990 Prantsuse Lütseum 5.20 ( +1,4 ) 20
7 Kadi Plamus 27.08.1989 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 5.09 ( +0,4 ) 19
8 Sirli Manitsik 9.03.1989 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 4.93 ( +1,4 ) 18
9 Julia Mikdljuk 16.07.1991 Ehte Gümnaasium 4.81 ( +1,5 ) 17

10 Stina Pentjärv 24.08.1990 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 4.60  ( -0,4 ) 16
11 Krete Pappel 13.02.1989 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 4.57 ( +0,2 ) 15
12 Svetlana Abramdva 20.06.1990 Ehte Gümnaasium 4.57 ( +0,8 ) 14
13 Ave-Liis Saluveer 17.03.1989 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.53 ( +0,6 ) 13
14 Jenny Holm 15.01.1991 Audentese Erakool 4.52 ( +0,5 ) 12
15 Sandra Noot 8.12.1989 Prantsuse Lütseum 4.49 ( +0,5 ) 11
16 Lauri Mändel 23.09.1989 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 4.25 ( +0,9 ) 10
17 Anneliis Peitel 7.03.1989 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 4.16 ( +0,8 )
18 Kristina Õllek Tallinna 21. Kool 4.15 ( +0,9 )
19 Päivi Paas 11.12.1989 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 4.04 ( +0,8 )
20 Tiia Illak 5.09.1991 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.87 ( +3,3 )
21 Aleksandrovits Inga 2.05.1991 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 2.80 ( +0,5 )

1 Marta Tanaga 11.04.1991 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 1.66 26
2 Teele Palumaa 31.03.1990 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1.66 24
3 Elise Nassar 3.05.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 1.55 23
4 Raidi Raamat 20.12.1989 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 1.55 22
5 Annika Sakkarias 21.08.1991 Sikupilli Keskkool 1.50 21
6 Kirke Aitsen 29.10.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.45 20
7 Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.45 19
8 Julia Mikoljuk 16.07.1991 Ehte Gümnaasium 1.45 18
9 Keiju-Karin Rinne 7.09.1990 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.45 17

10 Pilleriin Kiisküla 31.12.1991 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.40 16
Maarja Kalev 14.10.1990 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1.40 16

12 Kristina Grozovskaja 22.05.1990 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 1.40 14
13 Madli Allikmäe 18.04.1989 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.35 13
14 Meriliis Kotkas 5.10.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 1.35 12

Maarja-Liisa Mändsoo 19.07.1990 Tallinna Heleni Kool 1.35 12
16 Carmen Arkipus 18.04.1991 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 1.30 10
17 Triinu Laipaik 03.05.1991 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.30 9

Annika Lindemann 25.05.1990 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium NH

100 meetri tõkkejooks 84/8,25

Kaugushüpe

Kõrgushüpe
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1 Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10.82 26
2 Marili Toots 17.04.1989 GAG 10.00 24
3 Johanna Liblik 27.10.1988 Tallinna Reaalkool 9.94 23
4 Triin Vaima 22.03.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 9.88 22
5 Liis Rosenberg 20.11.1989 Tallinna 21. kool 9.75 21
6 Kadri Erit 5.10.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 9.44 20
7 Riin Oviir 8.07.1990 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 8.70 19
8 Helena Hütt 24.10.1989 Rocca al Mare Kool 8.66 18
9 Merylin Meho 30.10.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8.19 17

10 Elina Tamm 1.04.1991 Prantsuse Lütseum 8.12 16
11 Tiina Ree 11.12.1991 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 7.88 15
12 Maarja-Liis Palovir 22.04.1991 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 7.84 14
13 Anne Riin Arismaa 21.12.1989 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 7.60 13
14 Triinu Tamsar 16.10.1990 Tallinna 21. kool 7.44
15 Samarina Krsitina 22.02.1991 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 7.42
16 Kersti Lang 14.02.1991 Nõmme Gümnaasium 7.20

Noormehed

1 Marek Korindt 25.10.1988 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 22,99 ( -2,4 ) 26
2 Gert Glükmann 30.07.1990 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 23,27 ( -2,4 ) 24
3 Paul Korp 4.06.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 23,39 ( -2,4 ) 23
4 Vahur Onton Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 23,84 ( -3,5 ) 22
5 Stepanov Aleksandr 27.04.1990 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 23,89 ( -2,4 ) 21
6 Erkki Päev 19.08.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 24,04 ( -2,4 ) 20
7 Kaarel Nestor Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 24,32 ( -3,5 ) 19
8 Rasmus Ruusmäe 16.03.1990 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 24,43 ( -2,4 ) 18
9 Marten Ivarinen 19.10.1989 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 24,49 ( -3,5 ) 17

10 Kaur Laaneväli 25.04.1990 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 24,61 ( -2,4 ) 16
11 Kaur Pääbo 2.07.1990 Nõmme Gümnaasium 24,72 ( -3,5 ) 15
12 Artur Alaküla 21.01.1990 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 24,89 ( -3,5 ) 14
13 Joonatan Jõks 13.09.1990 Tallinna Reaalkool 24,94 ( -3,5 ) 13
14 Raido Kraavik 11.03.1990 Prantsuse Lütseum 25,11 ( -3,5 ) 12
15 Margus Napp 25.03.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 25,37 ( -0,4 ) 11
16 Karl Karimõisa 25.01.1990 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 25,06 ( -0,4 )
17 Romet Kallas 20.05.1990 Arte Gümnaasium 25,69 ( -0,4 )
18 Kristo Lassi 7.05.1990 Sikupilli Keskkool 26,11 ( -0,4 )
19 Andrei Mets 25.10.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 26,41 ( -0,4 )
20 Erik Bogoslovsky 20.06.1988 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 26,53 ( -0,4 )
21 Jan Hamburg 18.01.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 26,53 ( -0,4 )
22 Aare Koppel 1.02.1990 Rocc Al Mare Kool 26,67 ( -0,4 )
23 Mihkel Jõgi 6.04.1990 Rocc Al Mare Kool 27,60 ( -3,5 )

1 Rauno Öeren 19.03.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.13,18 26
2 Mats Puhalainen Tallinna 32. Keskkool 2.14,13 24
3 Raimond Valler 9.12.1989 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 2.14,34 23
4 Kaspar-Tanel Tuisk 29.03.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.14,35 22
5 Rauno Tiks 23.07.1990 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 2.14,65 21
6 Lauri Vilt GAG 2.14,76 20
7 Tauri Valk 27.10.1990 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 2.15,39
8 Jaan Kekišev 21.08.1989 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.15,48

Kuulitõuge 4 kg

200 meetri jooks

800 meetri jooks
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9 Peeter Kirss 24.04.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 2.17,07
10 Rauno Miljand 5.03.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 2.19,10
11 Mihkel Savendi 15.11.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.20,14
12 Säm Ulp 22.08.1989 Rocc al Mare Kool 2.23,55
13 Tõnis Lomper 13.02.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.23,89
14 Ott Krüger 30.06.1990 Rocca al Mare Kool 2.25,42

1 Madis Upan 19.10.1989 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 15,43 ( -0,7 ) 26
2 Gert Glükmann 30.07.1990 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 15,63 ( -0,7 ) 24
3 Stepanov Alfksandr 27.04.1990 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 16,28 ( -0,7 ) 23
4 Madis Pilt 14.01.1989 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 16,88 ( -0,7 ) 22
5 Sepp Jorma 12.10.1990 Liivalaia Gümnaasium 17,09 ( -1,3 ) 21
6 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.1989 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 17,22 ( -0,7 ) 20
7 Kaspar Kõivoste 23.07.1990 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 17,25 ( -0,7 ) 19
8 Margus Potisepp 26.06.1990 Tallinna 21. Kool 18,22 ( -1,3 ) 18
9 Tom Hamburg 21.12.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 18,50 ( -1,3 ) 17

10 Karl-Erik Jakobsoo 7.08.1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 18,79 ( -1,3 ) 16

1 Hendrik Lepik 18.04.1990 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 1.98 26
2 Erik Heintare 15.03.1989 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.98 24
3 Juhan Kilumets 15.10.1989 Tallinna 21. kool 1.90 23
4 Märt Pakats GAG 1.85 22
5 Rauno Öeren 19.03.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.80 21
6 Mikk Reinsalu 8.03.1989 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.80 20
7 Joonas Kosk 29.08.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.80 19
8 Martin Kiisküla 5.12.1988 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.80 18
9 Andrei Aksenov 5.12.1989 Ehte Gümnaasium 1.75 17

10 Peeter Karolin GAG 1.70 16
11 Indrek Käsper 3.01.1990 Sikupilli Keskkool 1.70 15
12 Kaur Kuuskmäe GAG 1.65 14

Kaido Kukk 17.06.1988 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium NH

1 Martin Kupper 31.05.1989 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 14.74 26
2 Urmo Andressoo 11.05.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 13.64 24
3 Hendrik Lepik 18.04.1990 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 13.45 23
4 Madis Kõpper 13.04.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 13.13 22
5 Kaarel Jõeväli 8.01.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 13.13 21
6 Taavi Toppi 17.04.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 12.37 20
7 Sten Põldsamm 29.10.1989 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 12.28 19
8 Mart Saarmann 1.06.1991 Rocca al Mare Kool 11.84 18
9 Guido Veek Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 11.72 17

10 Peeter Paekivi 7.11.1988 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11.02 16
11 Eerik Säre 22.02.1990 Tallinna 21. kool 10.95 15
12 Johannes Suviste 26.06.1990 Arte Gümnaasium 10.93 14
13 Denis Smolarjov 1.04.1990 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10.92 13
14 Herki Täht 1988 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 10.83 12
15 Juhan Agurijuja 25.09.1989 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10.78 11
16 Rauno Ruut Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 10.48 10
17 Hendrik Ahuna 1.09.1989 Tallinna Reaalkool 10.46 9
18 Kristo Peetris 10.12.1989 Nõmme Gümnaasium 10.45 8

Kuulitõuge 6 kg

110m tõkkejooks 100/8,80

Kõrgushüpe
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19 Andreas Lea 20.10.1989 Arte Gümnaasium 10.27 7
20 Dimitri Viikmann 4.04.1990 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 9.85
21 Rasmus Elmi 3.08.1989 Tehnikagümnaasium 9.81
22 Tõnu Trubetski 30.12.1990 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 8.85
23 Semjon Sidorov 13.01.1991 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 8.71

1 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 422  punkti
2 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 416  punkti
3 Tallinna Reaalkool 350  punkti
4 Rocca al Mare Kool 281  punkti
5 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 264  punkti
6 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 212  punkti
7 GAG 199  punkti
8 Tallinna 21. Kool 197  punkti
9 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 160  punkti

10 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 155  punkti
11 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 145  punkti
12 Nõmme Gümnaasium 142  punkti

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 142  punkti
14 Arte Gümnaasium 133  punkti
15 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 131  punkti
16 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 125  punkti
17 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 107  punkti

J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 107  punkti
19 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 105  punkti
20 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 91  punkti
21 Sõle Gümnaasium 88  punkti
22 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 87  punkti
23 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 80  punkti

Väike Õismäe Gümnaasium 80  punkti
25 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 77  punkti
26 Audentese Erakool 73  punkti

Sikupilli Keskkool 73  punkti
28 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 52  punkti
29 Tallinna Heleni Kool 51  punkti
30 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 43  punkti

Rahumäe Põhikool 43  punkti
32 Nõmme Põhikool 40  punkti

Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 40  punkti
Tallinna 53. Keskkool 40  punkti

35 Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 39  punkti
36 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 37  punkti
37 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 35  punkti
38 Tallinna Konstantin Patsi Vabaõhukool 21  punkti
39 Laagna Gümnaasium 19  punkti
40 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 11  punkti

Läänemere Gümnaasium 11  punkti
42 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 0  punkti

Noorem vanuseklass

Võistkondlik paremusjärjestus
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1 GAG 512  punkti
2 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 497  punkti
3 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 427  punkti
4 Tallinna Reaalkool 418  punkti
5 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 323  punkti
6 Tallinna 21. Kool 260  punkti
7 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 237  punkti
8 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium 229  punkti
9 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 224  punkti

10 Arte Gümnaasium 221  punkti
11 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 193  punkti
12 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 188  punkti
13 Lasnamäe Üldgümnaasium 175  punkti
14 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 146  punkti
15 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 134  punkti
16 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 121  punkti
17 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 115  punkti
16 J.Westholmi Gümnaasium 114  punkti
19 Sikupilli Keskkool 112  punkti
20 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 92  punkti

Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 92  punkti
22 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 86 punkti
23 Laagna Gümnaasium 83  punkti
24 Rocca al Mare Kool 82  punkti
25 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium 80  punkti
26 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 75  punkti
27 Nõmme Gümnaasium 73  punkti
28 Mustamäe Reaalgümnaasium 71  punkti
29 Järveotsa Gümnaasium 62  punkti
30 Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 47  punkti
31 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 44  punkti
32 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 42  punkti
33 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 40  punkti
34 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 39  punkti
35 Liivalaia Gümnaasium 38  punkti
36 Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 37  punkti
37 Tallinna Heleni Kool 28  punkti
38 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 12  punkti
39 Audentese Erakool 12  punkti
40 Haabersti Vene Gümnaasium 12  punkti
41 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 7  punkti
42 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 0  punkti

Vanem vanuseklass
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